

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008  
CRLMP.NO(s). 3948

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2007 in CRLA No. 1798/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

NAND KUMAR @ NANDU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.(NOW CHHATISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(With Crl.MP No.3948/08 c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satish Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Pandey,adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the matter be adjourned till Friday.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RADHA R. BHATIA]  
COURT MASTER